
Bezirkmeisterschaften Männer Freistil/Gr.-röm.

Gersbach, 04.04.2014

Klasse

Männer Freistil
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

57kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Tom Blum TuS Adelhausen
TÜ 16:0

42
PS 18:11

33 Fr
 2  7  0  1  0  0  34 1

2 Jeremy Gelin SV Gresgen
3:00

01 Fr
0:01

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Redar Khalil KSV Rheinfelden
Fr

6:00

11
AS 0:0

52
 1  6  0  0  0  0  11 2
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